Pedaling for PathStone 2023 Short Route 55 RIDE

WITH GFS

A. Elliot's Landing & Red Maple Rest Stop
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(feet) distance in miles



Pedaling for PathStone 2023 Short Route

1.3 miles. +4/-17 feet 2.2 miles. +71/-35 feet

Num Dist Prev Type Note Next : Num Dist Prev Type Note Next
1. 0.0 00 @ Startof 0.0 : 7. 2.0 0.7 =» Ronto 0.5
route : Highlan
| d
2. 0.0 0.0 =» Ronto 0.1 |
Prince | Avenue
Street | 8. 2.5 0.5 <= Lonto 1.0
' South
3. 0.1 0.1 « Lonto 0.1 !
East . Avenue
Avenue ! 9. 3.5 1.0 ¥ SlightL 0.0
, NY ' onto
96 : East
4. 02 01 = Ronto 09 : Henrielt
Meigs :
| Road,
Street . NY
5. 1.1 0.9 « Lonto 0.2 : 15A
oouh . [10. 35 00 N Shap 02
! R onto
Avenue | Whitefo
6. 1.3 0.2 = Ronto 0.7 | rd
South ! Road
Goodm '
an :
Street :

Num Dist Prev Type Note Next : Num Dist Prev Type Note Next

11. 3.8 02 <« Lonto 0.1 : 15. 4.6 03 ¢ At 5.1
Mount : rounda
Hope | bout,
Avenue ! take
, NY | exit 1
15 : onto

12 38 01 = Ronto 03 i S
Edtgem . Road
on ' y
Road : CR 84

13. 41 03 g Slght 02 . |16 28 151 i Ranto 01
R onto | .
Westm | e Drive
oreland ' 17. 9.9 0.1 t Enter 0.0
Drive : rounda

14, 44 02 < Lonto 03 : bout
Kendric :
k Road :

0.8 miles. +0/-23 feet 5.5 miles. +97/-90 feet



6.1 miles. +358/-259 feet 4.9 miles. +153/-208 feet

Num Dist Prev Type Note Next : Num Dist Prev Type Note Next
18. 99 0.0 1+ At 0.1 : 22. 17.9 1.9 & Lonto 1.0
rounda : Middle
bout, | Road,
take ! CR 88
g’;'tto?’ | 23. 189 10 = Ronto 12
, ! Erie
e |
| Road,
19. 10.0 0.1 =» R onto 4.3 : CRT71
Eﬁfgr | 24, 202 12 4 Lonto 07
Road, Ezitriett
CR 84 | B
20. 143 43 <« Lonto 17 i Road,
Teleph : NY
one : 15A
S%agé | 25. 209 07 = Ronto 1.0
: Goodbu
21. 16.0 1.7 = Ronto 1.9 | rlet
Martin : Road
Road :

Num Dist Prev Type Note Next : Num Dist Prev Type Note Next
26. 21.8 10 <« Lonto 2.3 : 30. 255 0.7 A Sharp 2.6
Pinnacl : L onto
e | Erie
Road, ! Canalw
CR 92 : ay Tralil
27. 241 2.3 = Ronto 0.5 ! 31. 28.1 26 = Ronto 0.1
Pinnacl . Erie
e : Canalw
Road, : ay Trail
CR92 : 32. 282 0.1 <= Lonto 0.0
28. 246 0.5 = Ronto 0.2 : South
Jefferso | City
n ! Gate
Road, : Drive
LV 22 33 282 00 = Ronto 03
29. 24.8 0.2 <= Lonto 0.7 ' East
Edgew : Henriett
ood : a
Avenue | Road,
,CR ! NY
102 : 15A

4.0 miles. +64/-162 feet 3.4 miles. +79/-31 feet



Num

Dist

Prev

Type

Note

Next

34.

28.5

0.3

r

Keep R
onto
South
Avenue

2.2

35.

30.7

2.2

R onto
Alexan
der

Street

0.9

36.

31.7

0.9

R onto
East
Avenue
, NY

96

0.1

37.

31.8

0.1

L onto
Prince
Street

0.1

38.

31.9

0.1

L

0.0

39.

31.9

0.0

End of
route

0.0

3.7 miles. +69/-123 feet



